
2026 OBA Events Calendar
TERM 1 Tue 27 Jan - Thur 2 Apr (Hols: Fri 3 Apr – Mon 6 Apr, includes Easter)

Un Summer Lunch Friday 30 January; 12 - 3pm

CCGS v Old Boys’ 
Summer Sport Day

Saturday 31 January; 9-12pm

Presidents Dinner 
(Year Group Reps)

Thursday 12 February; 6pm

Young Old Boys’ 

Summer Session 
(Under 25 Year olds)

Thursday 26 February; 6-8pm

Business Networking 
Event #1

Thursday 26 March; 5.30 - 8.30pm

TERM 2 Mon 20 Apr – Fri 26 Jun (Hols: Sat 27 Jun to Sun 19 July – 3 wks)

Business Networking 
Event #2

Thursday 18 June; 5.30 - 8.30pm

Un Winter Lunch Thursday 2 July; 12 - 3pm

TERM 3 Mon 20 July – Fri 25 Sept (Hols: Sat 26 Sept – Sun 11 Oct, incl Kings Birthday)

OBA Annual Lunch Friday 11 September; 12.30pm

TERM 4 Mon 12 Oct – Wed 9 Dec (Hols: Thur 10 Dec – Mon 25 Jan 2027)

OBA AGM Thursday 29 October; 6pm

OBA Assembly TBA

OBA Sundowner Thursday 12 November; 6-8pm


